The copyright and authority for the interpretation of the products are reserved by MORNSUN TCxxxPW-EX 2013.11.01-A/0 Page 1 of 4
FEATURES
●Isolation (input, output and power supply)
●12.5mm slim case
● High accuracy (0.1% F.S.)
● High linearity (0.1% F.S.)
● Low temperature drift(50PPM/°C)
● Low-power dissipation

ISOLATION SAFETY BARRIER
—— TCxxxPW-EX Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
T C x x x P W - E X
Slim case
Ser ial number
Channel configuration
Thermalcouple signal
Transducer type
Programmable
Explosion Protection Certificate Symbol
SELECTION GUIDE
Output type 1 input 1 output 1 input 2 output
Current output TC100PW-EX TC600PW-EX
Voltage type TC140PW-EX TC640PW-EX
Loop output TC102PW-EX TC602PW-EX
Input signal:
Input signal Range The minimum range
R -40~+1700℃ 600℃
S -40~+1700℃ 600℃
K -150~+1370℃ 120℃
J -80~+900℃ 100℃
T -160~+390℃ 100℃
B 320~+1820℃ 780℃
E -80~+700℃ 500℃
mV -60~+60mV 10mV
Output signal: